

FIRM ANNOUNCEMENT

Follow us on LinkedIn



Shearn Delamore

Practice Areas

Our People

What's New

Global Network

Contact Us

Managing IP: Top 250 Women in IP 2021

Dear valued clients, colleagues and friends,

Shearn Delamore & Co. is pleased to announce that <u>Karen Abraham</u>, the head of our Intellectual Property Practice has been recognised as one of the **Top 250 Women in IP** (a global list covering 30 jurisdictions) by the **Managing IP 2021**. She was one of the 2 in Malaysia to receive such recognition.

Managing IP's Top 250 Women in IP is a special publication launched in 2013 which recognises senior female IP practitioners in private practice who have performed exceptionally for their clients and firms in the past year.

Karen Abraham



Head, Intellectual Property
Head, Japan Desk
Personal Data Protection & Privacy Laws
Technology, Media & Telco
India Desk

karen@shearndelamore.com T+603 2027 2893



For more information about the Managing IP's Top 250 Women in IP, please click here.

We would like to thank our clients and business partners for the support and faith in us and we look forward to continue providing you with the same level of excellent service.

COPYRIGHT © 2021 SHEARN DELAMORE & CO. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

THIS UPDATE IS ISSUED FOR THE INFORMATION OF THE CLIENTS OF THE FIRM AND COVERS LEGAL ISSUES IN A GENERAL WAY. THE CONTENTS ARE NOT INTENDED TO CONSTITUTE ANY ADVICE ON ANY SPECIFIC MATTER AND SHOULD NOT BE RELIED UPON AS A SUBSTITUTE FOR DETAILED LEGAL ADVICE ON SPECIFIC MATTERS OR TRANSACTIONS.

YOU MAY AMEND YOUR BUSINESS CONTACT INFORMATION OR UNSUBSCRIBE FROM OUR MAILERS AT ANY TIME. TO UNSUBSCRIBE, EMAIL US AT KM@SHEARNDELAMORE.COM, WITH THE WORD "UNSUBSCRIBE" IN THE SUBJECT FIELD. PLEASE ALLOW US ONE MONTH TO EFFECT THE CHANGE.